
Unit Commitment Schedule (UCS)

Revised

TIME 0 30 100 130 200 230 300 330 400 430 500 530 600 630 700 730 800 830 900 930 1000 1030 1100 1130 Total
LOAD 11116 10737 10498 10299 10132 10004 9860 9742 9648 9597 9577 9614 9806 10100 10054 10129 10736 12017 12654 13139 13481 13831 14155 14264 296,000
EGATDC -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -720
CUFG 23 23 23 23 23 23 23 23 23 23 23 23 23 23 23 23 23 23 23 23 23 23 23 23 552
CUFK 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 692

JMJGU1 345 599 599 596 587 579 571 564 559 556 554 557 568 585 582 587 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 14,078
JMJGU3 599 599 599 596 587 579 571 564 559 556 554 557 568 585 582 587 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 14,205
PKLGU3 242 242 242 242 242 242 242 242 242 242 242 242 242 242 242 242 242 242 242 242 242 242 242 242 5,808
PKLGU4 281 281 281 281 281 281 281 281 281 281 281 281 281 281 281 281 281 281 281 281 281 281 281 281 6,744
PKLGU5 461 461 461 461 461 461 461 461 461 461 461 461 461 461 461 461 461 461 461 461 461 461 461 461 11,064
PKLGU6 459 459 459 459 459 459 459 459 459 459 459 459 459 459 459 459 459 459 459 459 459 459 459 459 11,016
TBINU1 644 622 608 596 587 579 571 564 559 556 554 557 568 585 582 587 622 684 699 699 699 699 699 699 15,798
TBINU2 644 622 608 596 587 579 571 564 559 556 554 557 568 585 582 587 622 684 699 699 699 699 699 699 15,798
JMAHU1 644 622 608 596 587 579 571 564 559 556 554 557 568 585 582 587 622 684 699 699 699 699 699 699 15,798
JMAHU2 644 622 608 596 587 579 571 564 559 556 554 557 568 585 582 587 622 684 699 699 699 699 699 699 15,798
PGPSU2(oil) 80 80 80 80 80 80 80 80 80 80 80 80 80 80 80 80 80 80 80 80 80 80 80 80 1,920
PKLGU1(oil) 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 6,696
PKLGU2(oil) 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 6,696
GLGRBK1B 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 3,528
MPSSGT1 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 3,864
MPSSGT2 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 3,864
PAKABK1A 113 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 105 111 112 113 113 113 113 2,591
PAKABK1B 113 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 105 111 112 113 113 113 113 2,590
PAKABK2A 113 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 105 111 112 113 112 113 113 2,589
PAKABK2B 113 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 105 111 112 113 112 113 113 2,589
PAKABK3A 113 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 105 111 112 113 113 113 113 2,590
PAKABK3B 113 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 105 111 112 113 112 113 113 2,589
PAKABK4A 116 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 108 115 116 116 116 117 117 2,688
PAKABK4B 116 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 108 115 116 116 116 117 117 2,688
PGLAGT12 350 302 266 254 253 254 252 248 246 244 244 245 249 255 254 244 251 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 7,631
PGPSBK3A 98 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 96 96 97 101 104 2,346
PGPSBK3B 98 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 96 96 97 101 104 2,345
PLPSGT11 216 216 216 187 187 183 174 163 147 139 136 141 166 188 192 142 171 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 4,830
PLPSGT12 216 216 216 187 187 183 174 163 147 139 136 141 166 188 192 142 171 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 4,830
PLPSGT13 216 216 216 187 186 183 174 163 147 135 136 141 166 188 191 142 171 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 4,827
SGB3GT33 213 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 182 213 213 213 213 213 213 4,392
SGRIGT21 166 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 138 161 164 163 173 177 3,627
SKSPBK1 350 251 224 216 215 215 214 211 210 210 210 210 212 216 216 210 213 330 350 350 350 350 350 350 7,288
TJGSBK1A 351 300 260 248 248 247 245 242 238 237 236 237 243 248 249 237 244 304 351 351 351 351 351 351 7,572
TJGSBK2A(DF) 347 286 246 233 233 234 232 228 224 223 222 223 229 235 235 223 231 291 347 347 347 347 347 347 7,393
TJGSBK2B(DF) 347 286 246 233 233 233 231 228 224 223 222 223 229 234 235 223 231 291 347 347 347 347 347 347 7,391
YPKA 553 553 553 553 553 553 553 553 553 553 553 553 553 553 553 720 798 798 798 798 798 798 798 798 17,276
YPGS 183 183 183 183 183 183 183 183 183 183 183 183 183 183 183 192 197 197 197 197 197 197 197 197 4,621
SGRIGT11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 130 130 138 161 162 163 173 177 2,565
SGB3GT31 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 182 213 213 213 213 213 213 3,242
SGB3GT32 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 182 213 213 213 213 213 213 3,164
SGRIGT12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 105 149 154 156 172 177 2,173
SGRIGT13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 104 149 154 156 172 177 2,118
SGRIGT22 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 152 154 156 172 177 2,071
SGRIGT23 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 149 154 156 172 177 1,994
SRDGGT1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 73 73 74 74 807
SRDGGT2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 73 74 74 552
PKLGGT8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 70 70 70 490
SRDGGT3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 315
SRDGGT4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 210
SRDGGT5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 140
HYDRO:
KNYR 1 100 100 100 100 95 60 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 80 60 95 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 1,995
KNYR 2 100 100 100 100 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 1,800
KNYR 4 100 100 100 100 95 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 80 60 95 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 2,205
TMGR 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TMGR 2 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 80 80 80 1,141
TMGR 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 80 80 80 660
TMGR 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PGAU 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PGAU 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 113 150 784
PGAU 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 112 150 709
SYPS 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 30 100 100 100 100 1,052
SIHY 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 141 150 150 150 1,428
BSIA 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 48 48 48 48 48 48 48 750
KNRG 1 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 50 111 111 111 1,244
CEND 1 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 8 7 7 7 7 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 749
UPIA 1 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 13 14 14 14 14 210
LPIA 1 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 23 53 53 53 53 53 53 960

26-Sep-11
Monday



SPN RSV 1030 1571 1766 1917 1948 2044 2056 2146 2220 2259 2271 2246 2098 1972 2006 2127 2048 1222 1034 1083 1011 971 947 903 32,702

TOTAL GEN 11093 10714 10475 10276 10109 9981 9837 9719 9625 9574 9554 9591 9783 10077 10031 10106 10713 11994 12631 13116 13458 13808 14132 14241 295,476

TIME 1200 1230 1300 1330 1400 1430 1500 1530 1600 1630 1700 1730 1800 1830 1900 1930 2000 2030 2100 2130 2200 2230 2300 2330 Total
LOAD 14166 13943 13850 14090 14334 14564 14552 14564 14533 14435 14189 13736 13134 12891 12905 13594 13589 13512 13359 13158 12929 12558 12263 11961 296,000
EGATDC -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -720
CUFG 23 23 23 23 23 23 23 23 23 23 23 23 23 23 23 23 23 23 23 23 23 23 23 23 552
CUFK 26 26 26 26 26 26 26 26 26 26 26 26 26 26 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 692

JMJGU1 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 14,078
JMJGU3 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 14,205
PKLGU3 242 242 242 242 242 242 242 242 242 242 242 242 242 242 242 242 242 242 242 242 242 242 242 242 5,808
PKLGU4 281 281 281 281 281 281 281 281 281 281 281 281 281 281 281 281 281 281 281 281 281 281 281 281 6,744
PKLGU5 461 461 461 461 461 461 461 461 461 461 461 461 461 461 461 461 461 461 461 461 461 461 461 461 11,064
PKLGU6 459 459 459 459 459 459 459 459 459 459 459 459 459 459 459 459 459 459 459 459 459 459 459 459 11,016
TBINU1 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 15,798
TBINU2 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 15,798
JMAHU1 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 15,798
JMAHU2 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 15,798
PGPSU2(oil) 80 80 80 80 80 80 80 80 80 80 80 80 80 80 80 80 80 80 80 80 80 80 80 80 1,920
PKLGU1(oil) 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 6,696
PKLGU2(oil) 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 6,696
GLGRBK1B 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 3,528
MPSSGT1 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 3,864
MPSSGT2 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 3,864
PAKABK1A 113 113 112 113 113 114 114 114 114 114 113 112 112 111 111 113 113 113 113 112 112 111 105 103 2,591
PAKABK1B 113 113 112 113 113 114 114 114 114 114 113 112 112 111 111 113 113 113 113 112 112 111 105 102 2,590
PAKABK2A 113 113 112 113 113 114 114 114 114 114 113 112 112 111 111 113 113 112 113 112 112 111 105 102 2,589
PAKABK2B 113 113 112 113 113 114 114 114 114 114 113 112 112 111 111 113 113 112 113 112 112 111 105 102 2,589
PAKABK3A 113 113 112 113 113 114 114 114 114 114 113 112 112 111 111 113 113 113 113 112 112 111 105 102 2,590
PAKABK3B 113 113 112 113 113 114 114 114 114 114 113 112 112 111 111 113 113 112 113 112 112 111 105 102 2,589
PAKABK4A 117 117 116 117 117 118 118 118 118 117 117 116 116 114 114 116 116 116 117 116 116 115 108 105 2,688
PAKABK4B 117 117 116 117 117 118 118 118 118 117 117 116 116 114 114 116 116 116 117 116 116 115 108 105 2,688
PGLAGT12 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 7,631
PGPSBK3A 101 99 95 99 100 111 110 111 109 107 101 96 95 95 95 96 96 97 100 96 95 95 95 95 2,346
PGPSBK3B 101 99 95 99 100 111 110 111 109 106 101 96 95 95 95 96 96 97 100 96 95 95 95 95 2,345
PLPSGT11 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 4,830
PLPSGT12 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 4,830
PLPSGT13 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 4,827
SGB3GT33 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 181 163 4,392
SGRIGT21 173 168 159 166 169 189 186 189 184 181 172 163 154 134 135 163 163 163 169 161 159 141 130 130 3,627
SKSPBK1 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 330 313 7,288
TJGSBK1A 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 7,572
TJGSBK2A(DF) 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 7,393
TJGSBK2B(DF) 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 7,391
YPKA 798 798 798 798 798 798 798 798 798 798 798 798 798 798 798 798 798 798 798 798 798 798 798 798 17,276
YPGS 197 197 197 197 197 197 197 197 197 197 197 197 197 197 197 197 197 197 197 197 197 197 197 197 4,621
SGRIGT11 173 167 159 166 169 189 186 189 184 181 171 163 154 134 135 162 162 163 169 161 159 139 130 130 2,565
SGB3GT31 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 181 156 3,242
SGB3GT32 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 181 0 3,164
SGRIGT12 172 163 148 163 167 189 188 189 184 181 171 152 136 97 99 154 154 156 167 149 144 109 0 0 2,173
SGRIGT13 172 163 148 163 167 189 188 189 184 181 171 152 136 97 99 154 154 156 167 149 144 0 0 0 2,118
SGRIGT22 172 163 148 163 167 189 188 189 186 181 171 152 137 97 99 154 154 156 167 152 146 0 0 0 2,071
SGRIGT23 172 163 148 163 167 189 188 189 185 181 171 152 136 97 99 154 154 156 167 149 0 0 0 0 1,994
SRDGGT1 74 73 73 73 73 74 74 74 74 74 74 73 73 72 72 73 73 73 0 0 0 0 0 0 807
SRDGGT2 74 73 73 73 73 74 74 74 74 74 74 73 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 552
PKLGGT8 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 490
SRDGGT3 0 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 315
SRDGGT4 0 0 0 0 70 70 70 70 70 70 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 210
SRDGGT5 0 0 0 0 0 70 70 70 70 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 140
HYDRO:
KNYR 1 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 1,995
KNYR 2 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 1,800
KNYR 4 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 2,205
TMGR 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TMGR 2 80 80 80 80 80 80 80 80 80 80 80 80 30 30 30 63 58 60 30 30 30 30 30 30 1,141
TMGR 3 80 80 80 80 80 80 80 80 80 80 80 80 0 0 0 62 57 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 660
TMGR 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PGAU 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PGAU 2 120 0 0 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 135 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 784
PGAU 4 120 0 0 0 150 150 150 150 150 150 135 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 709
SYPS 1 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 25 0 0 100 100 100 100 49 0 0 0 0 1,052
SIHY 1 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 0 0 0 150 150 145 20 0 0 0 0 0 1,428
BSIA 1 48 48 48 48 48 48 48 48 48 48 48 48 48 48 48 48 48 48 48 48 48 48 48 43 750
KNRG 1 111 111 111 111 111 111 111 111 111 111 111 111 20 20 20 60 65 40 48 20 20 20 20 20 1,244
CEND 1 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 749
UPIA 1 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 4 4 14 14 14 14 13 4 4 4 4 210
LPIA 1 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 20 960

SPN RSV 932 990 1083 993 1034 934 946 934 965 933 909 952 1204 1347 1337 982 1016 980 1013 1064 976 913 991 1080 32,702

TOTAL GEN 14147 13924 13831 14071 14315 14545 14533 14545 14514 14416 14170 13717 13115 12872 12882 13571 13566 13489 13336 13135 12906 12535 12240 11938 295,476




